Standards IEC60289, IEC60076, VDE 0532,
UL/Ur file E202612, RoHs, CE
Design Ironcore multible aircap, low loss
grain oriented steel
Tolerance,
Inductance -3/+3%
Linearity/% 1,75 x In    95% inductance
Insulation level 4 kVac

I
(ø mm) kg
Order code 189Hz
3INPP7.6,25(525) 3INPP7T.6,25(525) 125 97 133 - 50 77 ø 7 184 - 5,54
3INPP7.12,5(525) 3INPP7T.12,5(525) 150 101 160 - 60 81 ø 7 210 - 7,80
3INPP7.25(525) 3INPP7T.25(525) 200 147 188 142 68 101 7,5 x 14 197 ? 15,80
3INPP7.50(525) 3INPP7T.50(525) 256 140 232 154 88 120 7,5 x 14 237 ? 27,00
3INPP7.75(525) 3INPP7T.75(525) 256 146 290 168 88 134 7,5 x 14 295 ? 37,60
3INPP7.100(525) 3INPP7T.100(525) 340 170 322 200 150 134 7,5 x 14 - ? 56,00
Tolerance norm: EN 22768-1 C
Packing details